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Hagarty Annie M, tchr Pub School, r

45 Sanchez
Hagarty Chas, butcher, r 1707 McKin-

non Av
Hagarty Daniel F, painter, r 1325 Dolores
Hagarty John J, canmkr, r 1325 Dolores
Hagarty Jos A, druggist, 1325 Dolores
Hagarty Jos G, dep auditor City and

County, r 45 Sanchez
Hagarty Michael, lab, r 127 Valley
Hagarty Michael, lab, r 1071 Noe
Hagarty Thos F, bartndr, r 1325 Dolores
Hagarty Wm R. elev opr, r 1325 Dolores
£S"Hagarty. See Hagerty, Haggerty,

Heagerty, Hegarty and Heggerty
Hagberg Alexander S, lab, r 121 Elling-

ton
Hagberg August, seaman, r 2621 Bryant
Hagbom Emil W (Mills & Hagbom) r

114Alpine
Hage August L (Schraft & Hage) r 340

Alvarado
Hage C Arthur, student, r 13S4, 10th

Av
Hage Chas H, carp, r 1384, 10th Av
Hgae Fred, glassblower, r 2176 Mission
Hage Henry K, bartndr, r 83 Stillman
Hage Henry W, cook, r 3654, 19th
Hage Herman, mach, r 340 Alvarado
Hage Theodore H, restaurant, 40, 6th,

r 122% Carl
Hageboom Edw, porter, r 302 Drumm
Hagedorn A C, ropemkr, r 3305, 21st
Hagedorn Al G, carp, r 733 Clayton
Hagedorn August G (Hagedorn & Fla-

herty) r Ilia 7th Av
Hagedorn Chas, patrolman Morse Patrol

r 37 Abbey
Hagedorn Edw E, elk, r 82, 14th
Hagedorn Ernest, salesman Shreve &

Co, r 111%, 7th Av
Hagedorn Fred, r 34 Norfolk
Hagedorn, Fredk, elk, r 730 Arguello

Blvd
Hagedorn Geo, mach, r 435 Paris
Hagedorn Henry H, salesman Water-

house & Lester Co, r 1410 Filbert
Hagedorn Margaret, widow, r 2461

Bryant
Hagedorn Otto, elk Waterhouse & Les-

ter Co, r Oakland
Hagedorn Samuel, r 1191 Valencia
Hagedorn Wm, mach, r 730 Arguello

Blvd
Hagedorn Wm, salesman Buffalo Brew-

ing Co, r 1284, 3d Av
Hagedorn & Flaherty (A G Hagedorn,
M F Flaherty) liquors, 775 Market

Hagel Bessie, widow, r 1921 Fillmore
Hagel Fredk, carp, r 126 Pierce
Hagel Jos, pedler, r 1921 Fillmore
Hagel Leo P, porter, r 531 Anderson
Hagel Lillie, fruits, 1598 Ellis, r 22 By-

ington
Hagel Mabel M, nurse, r 496,3d Av
Hagel Morris P, pedler, r 22 Byington

Av
Hagelin Carl, baker, r 2864, 23d
Hagelstein Frieda, widow, r 14 Ford
Hageman Albert R, draper, r 39 Hill
Hageman Alice Miss (Hageman & Tay-

lor) r 137 Fair Oaks
Hageman Chas, butcher, r 137 Fair Oaks
Hageman Edw, bartndr, r 39 Hill
Hageman Geo, Mrs, widow, r 2231 Suite;-
Hageman Gustav, waiter, r 961 Fillmore
Hageman Henry, foreman Schmidt

Lith Co, r 39 Hill
Hageman John, druggist, r 258, 6th Av
Hageman Mary, widow, r 39 Hill
Hageman Robt C, engr, r 483, 6th Av
Hageman & Taylor (Miss A Hageman,

Mrs C S Taylor) corsets, 2645 Mis-
sion

Hagemann Adolph F, mining Hearst
Bldg

Hagemann Albert, cigars, 800 Turk
Hagemann Albert H, driver, r 69 Butler
HAGEMANN BREWING CO, Fredk

Hagemann pres, J N Buchner vice-
pres, proprs Albany Brewery, 405-415
8th, tels Park 190, Home J1190

Hagemann Chas, bakery, 1057 Howard
and 424 Cortland.

Hagemann Fritz, pres and treas Hage-
mann Brewing Co, r 1844 Page

Hagemann G, r 335 Larkin
Hagemann Gus, elk Golden West Hotel

Bar, r 819 Mission
Hagemann Henry F, with Hagemann

Brewing Co, r 1227, 7th Av
Hagemann Herman M, upholst, 1529

Pine, r 1516 Baker
Hagemann John, druggist, 2969 Dia-

mond, r 2923 Diamond
iJfHagemann. See Hagermann and

Hagman
Hagen Andrew J, painter, r 2882 How-

ard
Hagen Caroline M, widow, r 2882 How-

ard
Hagen Clarence E, autos, r 73 Com-

monwealth Av
Hagen Edw G, mach, r 703 San Bruno

Av
Hagen Elmer, r 315, 5th
Hagen H A, r 414 Prentiss
Hagen Harold, r 315, 5th
Hagen Iver, carp, r 221 Shotwell
Hagen J, tmstr, r 988 Howard
Hagen John, bartndr, r 109 Anza
Hagen Milton S, tailor, r 2882 Howard
Hagen Niles, carp, r 377 Cumberland
Hagen Peter, notions, 800 Stanyan
Hagen Romeo, r 87, 11th
Hagen Rosina, widow, r 2270a Market
Hagen Rudolph F, lab, r 703 San Bruno

Av
Hagen Thos, pile driver, r 254 Perry
&<rHagen. See Hagan and Haggin
Hagenah John P, lab, r 328 Paris
Hagenah N E Mrs, widow, r 1128 Pine
Hagenauer Geo V, butcher, r 5132 Geary
Hagenbaugh Chas W, engr, r 2523 Lom-

bard
Hagenkamp Adolph T, elk H S CROCK-
ER CO, r 160 Henry

Hagenkamp Louis K, supply agt North-
ern Coml Co, r 295 Church

Hagens Diedrich A, sec and acct S F
Exposition Tour Co, 350 Russ Bldg

Hagens J F C, genl mgr Pac Guano &
Fertilizer Co and Vallejo Brick &
Tile Co, r 3007 Jackson

Hagensen Henry C, r 51 Duncan
Hager Alice Miss, r 1815 Gough
Hager Chas E, pipefitter, r 1225 Waller
Hager G F, atty, r 208 Haight
Hager Jas O, carp, r 75 Boyce
Hager Max, painter, 1624 O'Farrell, r

555 Alvarado
gS"Hager. See Hagar and Heger
Hagerman August (Wiegler & Hager-

man) r 4279, 23d
Hagerman Jos A, porter, r 43 Zoe
Hagerty Andrew, ironwkr, r 600, 20th
Hagerty Chas E, stoker Engine 4, r 165

Duboce Av
Hagerty Daniel, lab, r 1320 Fairfax Av
Hagerty Daniel, mfr, r 359 Liberty
Hagerty Daniel A, r 36 Baker
Hagerty Daniel P, insp Bd Pub Wks, r

1759 Howard
Hagerty Jas, elk, r 205, 5th Av
Hagerty Jas, lab, r 1937 Howard
Hagerty Jas B, r 517 Duboce
Hagerty Jas W, tmstr, r 59 Boyd
Hagerty John, r 359 Liberty
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> TO WASHINGTON, NEWY0RK.B0ST0N ANDTHE EAST <

the comfortable: way- past old missions, orange groves
and c0tt0nfields over the line of low altitudes
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